R.O. -      5˝
Philips Fortimo DLM LED Module
	 •	 Patented remote phosphor technology
	 •	 Superior quality white LED light
	 •	 Dimmable, instant 100% light (10% - 100%)
	 •	 Dimmable via: 0-10V protocol (Mark 7 compatible dimmer)
	 •	 Rated Life: 50,000 hours at 70% lumen maintenance
	 	 (L70) when maintained in a 35°C ambient environment

•	 Insulation must be kept 3˝ away from fixture.
	 Listed for Wet Location under covered ceiling.
Tested and Listed by ETL to
UL 1598 and CSA C22.2 #250.
Photometrics at atlantic-lighting.com
Atlantic reserves the right to change components or design details in
any manner which does not reduce performance or intended function.
6 1/2˝
10˝
4 1/4˝
5 1/2˝
7/8˝ MAX.
Ceiling Thickness
Open LED Frame-in Kit
Part # 	 Lumens*	 CRI 	 Temp	 Watts*
LED4O-DLM1100-27K-x  	 1100  	 80+	 2700 K  	19W
LED4O-DLM1100-3K-x  	 1100  	 80+	 3000 K  	19W
LED4O-DLM1100-35K-x  	 1100  	 80+	 3500 K  	18W
LED4O-DLM1100-4K-x  	 1100  	 80+	 4000 K  	18W
LED4O-DLM1300-27K-x  	 1300  	 80+	 2700 K  	22W
LED4O-DLM1300-3K-x  	 1300  	 80+	 3000 K  	22W
LED4O-DLM1300-35K-x  	 1300  	 80+	 3500 K  	21W
LED4O-DLM1300-4K-x  	 1300  	 80+	 4000 K  	20W
LED4O-DLM2000-27K-x  	 2000  	 80+	 2700 K  	33W
LED4O-DLM2000-3K -x 	 2000  	 80+	 3000 K  	33W
LED4O-DLM2000-35K-x  	 2000  	 80+	 3500 K  	31W
LED4O-DLM2000-4K-x 	 2000  	 80+	 4000 K  	30W
LED
 Replace X with a 1 for 120V or a 2 for 277V.
*Listed lumens and wattages are �component measurements, �see photometrics for fixture values.
12˝